THESE MODELS ALL USE REFRIGERANT R-407C
and ARE FOR 50HZ OPERATION.
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
WALL MOUNTED PACKAGED
AIR CONDITIONER
Models: WE252 WE301
WE371 WE421

Page 2
WALL MOUNT GENERAL INFORMATION
AIR CONDITIONER WALL MOUNT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
CONTROL
MODULES
REVISIONS
VOLTS & PHASE
D - 240/220-50-1
F - 415/380-50-3
KW
FILTER OPTIONS
X - ONE INCH THROWAWAY
W- ONE INCH WASHABLE
P - TWO INCH PLEATED
COLOR OPTIONS
X - BEIGE (STANDARD)
1 - WHITE
2 - MESA TAN
4 - BUCKEYE GRAY
5 - DESERT BROWN
COIL OPTIONS
X - STANDARD
1 - PHENOLIC COATED EVAPORATOR
2 - PHENOLIC COATED CONDENSER
3 - PHENOLIC COATED EVAPORATOR
 AND CONDENSER
OUTLET OPTIONS
X - FRONT (STANDARD)
WE        42         1      �       F          07         X          X          X          X          X       J
VENTILATION OPTIONS
X - BAROMETRIC FRESH AIR DAMPER
B - BLANK-OFF PLATE
M - MOTORIZED FRESH AIR DAMPER
V - COMMERCIAL VENTILATOR
MOTORIZED WITH EXHAUST
E - ECONOMIZER (INTERNAL) - FULLY
MODULATING WITH EXHAUST
R - ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATOR -
MOTORIZED WITH EXHAUST
TABLE  1
ELECTRIC HEAT TABLE
sledoM D-252EW F-252EW
D-103EW
D-173EW
F-103EW
F-173EW
F-124EW
F-284EW
F-206EW
F-107EW
WK 1-V042
STTAW
1-V022
STTAW
3-V514
STTAW
3-V083
STTAW
1-V042
STTAW
1-V022
STTAW
3-V514
STTAW
3-V083
STTAW
3-V514
STTAW
3-V083
STTAW
0.5 1105 0224 4844 1573 1105 0224
0.7 0476 6565 0476 0665
0.8 1108 1276